
 

 

 

 

 

《男子最終結果》

(TEAM TSUKUBA　#12)

優勝：

hedge (新潟県)

DIME BLACK (長崎県)

ＯＲＡＮＧＥ　ＡＲＲＯＷＳ (三重県)

TEAM TSUKUBA (茨城県)

21

12

準優勝

MVP ※初受賞

※初優勝優勝

(青森県)NINJA AIRS (滋賀県)

鰻楽 (宮崎県)

21

20 22

15 21

BREAST (山梨県)

21

SENDAI AIRJOKER

不戦勝

HACHINOHE DIME

(宮城県)

SIMON (東京都)

TEAM TSUKUBA (茨城県)

21

K.Selection (愛媛県)

20

13 17

紅谷工務店 (奈良県)

ピーシーズ (大阪府)

(大分県)

トライフープ岡山サテライト (岡山県)

ZETHREE (石川県) BEEFMAN

13

16

21

13

20

21

19

21

12

21

大友　隆太郎

21

13

21

17

21

19

TEAM TSUKUBA (茨城県)

DIME BLACK (長崎県)

Yahoo! JAPAN 第 5 回 3x3 日本選手権大会 

トーナメント表 (男子) 

※2020 年 2 月 23 日(最終結果) 
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